Centre for Development of Imaging Technology (C-DIT)
  Chithranjali Hills, Thiruvallom, Tvpm-695 027
Phone: 2380910/ 912/ 895          Fax: 2380681
Tender
Extract of Public Notice:
Centre for Development of Imaging Technology (C-DIT)
  Chithranjali Hills, Thiruvallom, Tvpm-695 027

(for Control), Software for report generation of
outgoing, incoming (including missed calls & intercom
calls), V0IP, PRI & GSM supporting platform with 30 mts
battery back up
(price of existing BPL EPABX-INDX 250 including
charger, batteries installed at C-DIT Main Campus to
be quoted separately and the net price should be
quoted )
Rate should be quoted inclusive of VAT & Installation,
commissioning
Warranty should be 1 year, AMC rate after warranty
period should be mentioned
(Supply & installation at  C-DIT Main Campus, Tvpm)
1 No
Sl.No.3 Blank Video Cassettes (Approx. qty per year is noted against each)
(1) BCT-30MA-Betacam 30 minutes 300 Nos
(2) BCT-60ML-Betacam 60 minutes 100 Nos
(3) BCT-90ML- Betacam 90 minutes 25-50 Nos
(4)
DVCAM
DVCAM 32 minutes
DVCAM 40 minutes
DVCAM 64 minutes
500 Nos
300 Nos
300 Nos
(5)
DVCAM 94 minutes
DVCAM 124minutes
DVCAM 184 minutes
DVCAM Cleaning Cassettes-PDV 12CL
DVCAM Cleaning Cassettes-PDVM 12CL
Mini DV Cassettes
50-100 Nos
300 Nos
250 Nos
2000 Nos
(6) DIGITAL BETACAM
BCT-D 32- Beta 32 minutes
BCT-D 64L-Beta 64 minutes
BCT-D94L- Beta 94 minutes
BCT-D124L-Beta 124 minutes
(Supply at Tvpm. Some times at kochi & Kannur)
(7)-CD’s &
VCD’s
CD’s & DVD’s